
時 刻 表 西　　浦　　線
（令和6年4月1日改正）

土 庄 港
畝 木
や さ い 工 房 前
変 電 所 前
小 瀬
戸 形
千 軒
堀 神 社 前
　 柳 　
鹿 島
鹿 島 中
鹿島海水浴場前
平井クリニック前
銀 波 浦
国 際 ホ テ ル
（エンジェルロード前）

王 子 前
合 同 庁 舎 前
八 幡 橋 前
オリーブタウン前
土 庄 本 町
西 本 町
平 和 の 群 像 前
土 庄 港
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U19
U18
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U10
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U8
U7
U6
U5
U4
U3
U2
U1
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7:44
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7:47
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:56
7:56
7:57
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8:00
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8:02
8:03
8:06
8:08
8:10
8:12
8:13
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17:41
17:42
17:43
17:45
17:46
17:48
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17:58
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18:08

11:00
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11:04
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:10
11:11
11:13
11:16
11:16
11:17
11:19
11:20
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:33

西　浦　線（土庄港⇔土庄港）
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⑥ 土 庄 港
平 和 の 群 像 前
西 本 町
土 庄 本 町
オリーブタウン前
八 幡 橋 前
合 同 庁 舎 前
王 子 前
国 際 ホ テ ル
（エンジェルロード前）

銀 波 浦
平井クリニック前
鹿島海水浴場前
鹿 島 中
鹿 島
　 柳 　
堀 神 社 前
千 軒
戸 形
小 瀬
変 電 所 前
や さ い 工 房 前
畝 木
土 庄 港

U1
U2
U3
U4
U5
U6
U7
U8
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U12
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U14
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U16
U17
U18
U19
U20
U21
U22
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8:28
8:30
8:32
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:41
8:42
8:42
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:57
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13:08
13:10
13:12
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:18
13:19
13:21
13:22
13:22
13:25
13:27
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13:30
13:31
13:32
13:34
13:37
13:38
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9:49
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10:01
10:02
10:04
10:07
10:08
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16:53
16:55
16:57
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:03
17:04
17:06
17:07
17:07
17:10
17:12
17:13
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:19
17:22
17:23
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